
                                           SCHEDULE OF ANNUAL-II EXAMINATIONS-2023     

                                                                        IX 

DATE DAY TIMINGS SCIENCE GROUP GENERAL GROUP COMPUTER SCIENCE 
23-11-2023 Thursday  10:00AM To 01:00PM                                _  Islamic Studies                                       _ 

24-11-2023 Friday  10:00AM To 01:00PM                                    _ Education                                     _ 

27-11-2023 Monday 10:00AM To 01:00PM            Mathematics General Science  Mathematics 

28-11-2023 Tuesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM                                              _ Civics                       _ 

29-11-2023 Wednesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM            Urdu Normal 
Sindhi Normal 

Urdu Normal 
Sindhi Normal 

Urdu Normal 
Sindhi Normal 

30-11-2023 Thursday 10:00AM To 01:00PM            Islamiat 
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 

Islamiat 
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 

Islamiat 
Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 

01-12-2023 Friday 10:00AM To 01:00PM                      English Normal 
English Advance 

English Normal 
English Advance 

English Normal 
English Advance 

04-12-2023 Monday 10:00AM To 01:00PM            Physics                                    _ Physics 

05-12-2023 Tuesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM                                                   _ General Math                                             _ 

06-12-2023 Wednesday 10:00AM To 01:00PM            Biology                                       _                       _ 

07-12-2023 Thursday 10:00AM To 01:00PM                                                _ Economics Computer Science 

08-12-2023 Friday 10:00AM To 01:00PM                     Chemistry                                             _ Chemistry 

                                                                        


